
Mantova 14 04 24 MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 771 CROCI S. 1:52.999
Migliore

1 2:09.093 + 16.094 10:30:26.741

2 1:54.399 + 01.400 10:32:21.140

3 2:21.404 + 28.405 10:34:42.544

4 1:53.621 + 00.622 10:36:36.165

5 2:19.223 + 26.224 10:38:55.388

6 1:52.999 --------- 10:40:48.387

7 2:14.078 + 21.079 10:43:02.465

 Po. 2 - # 931 ZANOTTI A. + 00.519
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.518 --------- 10:31:52.194

2 2:17.099 + 23.581 10:34:09.293

3 1:53.658 + 00.140 10:36:02.951

4 2:21.080 + 27.562 10:38:24.031

5 1:54.239 + 00.721 10:40:18.270

6 2:29.798 + 36.280 10:42:48.068

7 1:53.591 + 00.073 10:44:41.659

 Po. 3 - # 55 LENTINI A. + 01.219
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.218 --------- 10:31:51.235

2 2:29.997 + 35.779 10:34:21.232

3 2:17.326 + 23.108 10:36:38.558

4 1:54.833 + 00.615 10:38:33.391

5 3:29.825 + 1:35.607 10:42:03.216

6 1:54.954 + 00.736 10:43:58.170

 Po. 4 - # 151 BOSI G. + 02.248
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.874 + 00.627 10:31:34.818

2 2:36.255 + 41.008 10:34:11.073

3 1:55.247 --------- 10:36:06.320

4 2:18.809 + 23.562 10:38:25.129

5 1:56.079 + 00.832 10:40:21.208

6 2:28.042 + 32.795 10:42:49.250

7 1:56.004 + 00.757 10:44:45.254

 Po. 5 - # 364 NARDO M. + 02.261
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.991 + 00.731 10:30:47.456

2 2:20.432 + 25.172 10:33:07.888

3 1:55.260 --------- 10:35:03.148

4 2:22.242 + 26.982 10:37:25.390

5 1:56.573 + 01.313 10:39:21.963

6 2:50.819 + 55.559 10:42:12.782

7 1:58.250 + 02.990 10:44:11.032

 Po. 6 - # 197 ARBINI G. + 02.266
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.615 + 18.350 10:30:29.259

2 1:55.876 + 00.611 10:32:25.135

3 2:18.837 + 23.572 10:34:43.972

4 1:55.982 + 00.717 10:36:39.954

5 2:40.321 + 45.056 10:39:20.275

6 2:51.700 + 56.435 10:42:11.975

7 1:55.265 --------- 10:44:07.240

 Po. 7 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. + 03.052
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.854 + 01.803 10:31:48.476

2 2:24.381 + 28.330 10:34:12.857

3 1:56.051 --------- 10:36:08.908

4 2:22.301 + 26.250 10:38:31.209

5 1:56.165 + 00.114 10:40:27.374

6 2:24.008 + 27.957 10:42:51.382

7 1:56.670 + 00.619 10:44:48.052

 Po. 8 - # 974 TAMAI M. + 03.385
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.811 + 13.427 10:31:47.763

2 1:57.033 + 00.649 10:33:44.796

3 2:28.272 + 31.888 10:36:13.068

4 1:56.976 + 00.592 10:38:10.044

5 2:25.465 + 29.081 10:40:35.509

6 2:02.787 + 06.403 10:42:38.296

7 1:56.384 --------- 10:44:34.680

 Po. 9 - # 978 BIFFI G. + 04.747
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.080 + 02.334 10:29:59.100

2 2:16.589 + 18.843 10:32:15.689

3 1:58.918 + 01.172 10:34:14.607

4 2:53.061 + 55.315 10:37:07.668

5 1:57.746 --------- 10:39:05.414

6 2:19.735 + 21.989 10:41:25.149

7 1:58.362 + 00.616 10:43:23.511

 Po. 10 - # 598 CIARLO M. + 04.903
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.937 + 01.035 10:30:15.733

2 2:18.013 + 20.111 10:32:33.746

3 1:58.346 + 00.444 10:34:32.092

4 3:19.531 + 1:21.629 10:37:51.623

5 1:57.902 --------- 10:39:49.525

6 3:14.835 + 1:16.933 10:43:04.360

 Po. 11 - # 162 SAVOI R. + 04.986
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.635 + 02.650 10:30:10.901

2 2:28.000 + 30.015 10:32:38.901

3 1:59.648 + 01.663 10:34:38.549

4 3:53.325 + 1:55.340 10:38:31.874

5 1:57.985 --------- 10:40:29.859

6 3:03.480 + 1:05.495 10:43:33.339

 Po. 12 - # 773 CROCI A. + 04.997
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.773 + 00.777 10:30:21.774

2 2:58.082 + 1:00.086 10:33:19.856

3 1:58.637 + 00.641 10:35:18.493

4 3:08.626 + 1:10.630 10:38:27.119

5 1:57.996 --------- 10:40:25.115

6 2:47.372 + 49.376 10:43:12.487

 Po. 13 - # 517 CASPANI P. + 05.201
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.200 --------- 10:31:41.726

2 2:20.115 + 21.915 10:34:01.841

3 1:59.830 + 01.630 10:36:01.671

4 6:15.722 + 4:17.522 10:42:17.393

5 1:58.617 + 00.417 10:44:16.010

 Po. 14 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 05.290
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.305 + 00.016 10:31:57.390

2 2:24.635 + 26.346 10:34:22.025

3 1:58.905 + 00.616 10:36:20.930

4 4:25.702 + 2:27.413 10:40:46.632

5 1:58.289 --------- 10:42:44.921

6 2:38.053 + 39.764 10:45:22.974

 Po. 15 - # 322 GERVASIO F. + 05.840
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.839 --------- 10:30:42.091

2 3:31.493 + 1:32.654 10:34:13.584

3 2:25.846 + 27.007 10:36:39.430

4 1:59.544 + 00.705 10:38:38.974

5 3:25.687 + 1:26.848 10:42:04.661

6 2:01.255 + 02.416 10:44:05.916

 Po. 16 - # 221 UNGARO M. + 06.157
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.620 + 00.464 10:32:08.641

2 2:23.030 + 23.874 10:34:31.671

3 1:59.156 --------- 10:36:30.827

4 2:25.281 + 26.125 10:38:56.108

5 2:11.904 + 12.748 10:41:08.012

6 1:59.695 + 00.539 10:43:07.707

 Po. 17 - # 717 MONTI S. + 06.913
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.549 + 00.637 10:30:32.802

2 2:21.930 + 22.018 10:32:54.732

3 2:00.778 + 00.866 10:34:55.510

4 3:09.515 + 1:09.603 10:38:05.025

5 1:59.912 --------- 10:40:04.937

6 2:18.601 + 18.689 10:42:23.538

7 2:00.454 + 00.542 10:44:23.992

 Po. 18 - # 391 VICINI A. + 08.501
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.500 --------- 10:32:03.279

2 2:35.001 + 33.501 10:34:38.280

3 2:22.885 + 21.385 10:37:01.165

4 2:02.379 + 00.879 10:39:03.544

5 2:37.279 + 35.779 10:41:40.823

6 2:34.367 + 32.867 10:44:15.190

 Po. 19 - # 710 MARCHINI R. + 09.353
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.352 --------- 10:30:02.942

2 3:45.127 + 1:42.775 10:33:48.069

3 2:02.754 + 00.402 10:35:50.823

4 3:34.951 + 1:32.599 10:39:25.774

5 2:02.940 + 00.588 10:41:28.714

6 3:18.524 + 1:16.172 10:44:47.238

Fastest lap: 1:52.999 
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Mantova 14 04 24 MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 20 - # 12 PERRONE R. + 09.461
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.012 + 13.552 10:32:20.290

2 2:02.460 --------- 10:34:22.750

3 2:25.316 + 22.856 10:36:48.066

4 2:02.760 + 00.300 10:38:50.826

5 2:37.184 + 34.724 10:41:28.010

6 2:03.246 + 00.786 10:43:31.256

 Po. 21 - # 130 MASCIADRI T. + 10.787
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.122 + 09.336 10:30:31.374

2 2:03.786 --------- 10:32:35.160

3 3:00.970 + 57.184 10:35:36.130

4 2:05.221 + 01.435 10:37:41.351

5 4:08.852 + 2:05.066 10:41:50.203

6 2:05.747 + 01.961 10:43:55.950

Fastest lap: 1:52.999 
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